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TRES SRA IV - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 601.0007 70. Samppa Astikainen Open S S1 - FIN 5700

2 95.65 574.8448 72. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

3 95.61 574.6081 8. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

4 90.59 544.4748 126. Niko Tuominen Open S1 - FIN 8499

5 89.47 537.6981 77. Jimi Airosto Open S1 - FIN 14232

6 89.28 536.5959 110. Vesa-Matti Rajala Open S1 - FIN 7676

7 89.23 536.2979 34. Aki Saukko Open - - FIN 4555

8 88.45 531.5948 90. Emil Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 13243

9 85.73 515.2387 104. Harri Ylinen Open SS - FIN 1151

10 82.70 497.0386 131. Jaakko Koljonen Open S1 - FIN 9456

11 82.69 496.9766 6. Arttu Honkanen Open S1 - FIN 13653

12 80.87 486.0340 14. Antti Saarilahti Open - - FIN 377

13 79.94 480.4248 56. Ville Niemi Open S1 - FIN 16080

14 79.49 477.7159 93. Mikko Hinkkanen Open S S2 - FIN 3865

15 79.41 477.2537 9. Aki Raitanen Open - - FIN 5789

16 78.19 469.9084 68. kalle lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 15479117

17 77.38 465.0824 17. Jyri Raiskio Open S1 - FIN 15016

18 76.87 461.9862 89. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

19 76.62 460.4581 57. Tomi Minkkinen Open S1 - FIN 14361

20 76.18 457.8664 82. Tero Salminen Open S - FIN 14323

21 75.70 454.9524 58. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

22 75.27 452.3561 102. Marko Laine Open S1 - FIN 8844

23 74.95 450.4385 78. Antti Seppälä Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 7078

24 74.91 450.2204 105. Sami Pirttijoki Open - - FIN 11105

25 72.23 434.0918 106. Mikko Einola Open - - FIN 6493

26 71.12 427.4034 67. Arttu Salminen Open S1 - FIN 9108

27 71.01 426.7613 75. Oskar Halminen Open - - FIN 14465

28 70.85 425.8007 84. Lauri Syvänen Open - - FIN 11489

29 70.70 424.8846 79. Marko Misukka Open S2 - FIN 13883

30 70.57 424.1121 71. Mikael Niinimäki Open - - FIN 15304

31 69.65 418.5679 109. Juha Jokinen Open S1 - FIN 15503662

32 69.25 416.2043 125. Teppo Syrjä Open - - FIN 7288

33 69.00 414.6674 31. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

34 67.90 408.0978 87. Veera Kämppi Open L S1 - FIN 10180

35 66.79 401.3847 65. Henry Immonen Open SS - FIN 7188

36 66.61 400.3057 53. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

37 66.30 398.4831 91. Esa Moisiomäki Open S - FIN 687

38 66.01 396.6923 63. Ville Hämäläinen Open - - FIN 16401
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 63.95 384.3509 62. Tero Äijälä Open S1 - FIN 14461

40 61.32 368.5477 36. Juuso Nevalainen Open S1 - FIN 12576

41 60.93 366.1928 132. Aleksi Laakkonen Open 7.62 - FIN 9461

42 60.53 363.7871 41. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

43 59.98 360.4985 129. Sakari Virtanen Open S1 - FIN 11221

44 59.45 357.3152 64. Antti Palonen Open - - FIN 11492

45 57.66 346.5345 59. Samu Leppänen Open - - FIN 13242

46 56.51 339.6219 23. jaakko suonpää Open - - FIN 11896

47 56.23 337.9144 26. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S2 - FIN 2512

48 55.89 335.8898 40. Henri Salenius Open - - FIN 14218

49 55.21 331.7949 134. Aleksi Salojärvi Open 7.62 - FIN 10530

50 54.59 328.0963 27. Iikka Manninen Open S - FIN 8507

51 54.00 324.5641 39. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116

52 53.63 322.3181 120. Juho Vuorenmaa Open - - FIN 14451

53 53.24 320.0017 44. Mikko Harju Open S - FIN 9888

54 50.43 303.0941 81. Martti Laurila Open - - FIN 15494018

55 48.39 290.8415 92. Jami Kangasoja Open S - FIN 7215

56 48.39 290.8290 103. Atte Nurminen Open - - FIN 15459

57 46.81 281.3067 85. Janne Harju Open - - FIN 16646

58 44.37 266.6409 5. Otto Kauhanen Open - - FIN 14224

59 43.72 262.7570 25. Toni Kiviniemi Open - - FIN 13993

60 43.08 258.9311 98. Otto Berger Open - - FIN 16523

61 42.47 255.2721 35. Vitali Kompaneitsev Open - - FIN

62 42.09 252.9709 29. Hannu Hauki Open - - FIN 7112

63 41.84 251.4708 101. Timo Kivelä Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 7566

64 33.64 202.1485 42. Mari Saarenmaa Open L - FIN 11951

65 31.40 188.7345 119. Jani Leppäkoski Open - - FIN 15482170

66 26.82 161.2041 32. Pasi Jokinen Open - - FIN 15483404

67 24.85 149.3294 49. Harri Mäntylä Open S - FIN 380

DQ 99. Juuso Berger Open - - FIN 16515

DQ 108. Janne Laaksonen Open S - FIN 10519

DQ 115. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S2 - FIN 6577
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TRES SRA IV - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 633.8891 133. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

2 84.45 535.2899 111. Eero Tapio Standard S1 - FIN 4360

3 67.83 429.9515 80. Lauri Astikainen Standard S2 - FIN 00001

4 67.70 429.1162 128. Eetu Kasurinen Standard - - FIN 6697

5 64.34 407.8307 113. Kari Kolehmainen Standard SS S2 - FIN 1509

6 63.20 400.6029 24. Alex Suosaari Standard S1 - FIN 13425

7 59.67 378.2286 37. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511

8 49.04 310.8743 22. Elias Kallio Standard - - FIN 13428

9 38.49 243.9928 83. Kari Myllyniemi Standard 7.62 S2 - FIN 15497224

DQ 43. Harri Kuusela Standard SS - FIN 13845

DQ 69. Tomi Mäki Standard S1 - FIN 13616
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TRES SRA IV - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 688.5129 1. Emil Laitinen Military - - FIN 7583

2 90.60 623.7744 7. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

3 88.63 610.2256 3. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

4 88.34 608.2417 21. Simo Karhu Military S1 - FIN 8900

5 73.91 508.8967 18. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

6 70.02 482.0796 112. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

7 69.06 475.4581 28. Joni Kuoppala Military S1 - FIN 14359

8 66.63 458.7766 88. Sampo Töyssy Military - - FIN 12641

9 62.86 432.8284 118. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

10 61.17 421.1683 130. Aleksi Tiikkaja Military - - FIN 8616

11 59.97 412.9171 30. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267

12 56.32 387.7424 97. Konsta Kivi Military S1 - FIN 13643

13 55.91 384.9164 4. Ville Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN

14 55.28 380.5910 2. Kimmo Koivisto Military S - FIN 6863

15 54.45 374.8949 20. Mika Raiskio Military S2 - FIN 11897

16 54.44 374.8052 50. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

17 54.24 373.4379 76. Jonathan Koivula Military - - FIN 15839

18 50.04 344.5338 15. Santeri Kahilaluoma Military - - FIN 14697

19 46.93 323.1264 96. Riku Rokala Military S - FIN 13036

20 38.16 262.7066 86. Juho Jalarvo Military S1 - FIN 10488

21 36.21 249.3362 11. Jan Hämäläinen Military - - FIN 100147

22 32.25 222.0486 33. Joni Kaikkonen Military S1 - FIN 16168

DQ 45. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

DQ 73. Tom Eklund Military - - FIN 12644
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TRES SRA IV - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 601.0008 70. Samppa Astikainen Open S S1 - FIN 5700

2 95.65 574.8449 72. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

3 79.49 477.7159 93. Mikko Hinkkanen Open S S2 - FIN 3865

4 76.87 461.9863 89. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

5 76.18 457.8664 82. Tero Salminen Open S - FIN 14323

6 75.70 454.9524 58. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

7 69.00 414.6675 31. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

8 66.61 400.3058 53. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

9 66.30 398.4831 91. Esa Moisiomäki Open S - FIN 687

10 56.23 337.9144 26. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S2 - FIN 2512

11 54.59 328.0963 27. Iikka Manninen Open S - FIN 8507

12 53.24 320.0018 44. Mikko Harju Open S - FIN 9888

13 48.39 290.8416 92. Jami Kangasoja Open S - FIN 7215

14 24.85 149.3294 49. Harri Mäntylä Open S - FIN 380

DQ 108. Janne Laaksonen Open S - FIN 10519
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TRES SRA IV - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 450.4385 78. Antti Seppälä Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 7078

2 81.30 366.1929 132. Aleksi Laakkonen Open 7.62 - FIN 9461

3 75.02 337.9143 26. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S2 - FIN 2512

4 73.66 331.7949 134. Aleksi Salojärvi Open 7.62 - FIN 10530

5 55.83 251.4708 101. Timo Kivelä Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 7566
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TRES SRA IV - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 601.0007 70. Samppa Astikainen Open S S1 - FIN 5700

2 95.65 574.8448 72. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

3 95.61 574.6081 8. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

4 90.59 544.4748 126. Niko Tuominen Open S1 - FIN 8499

5 89.47 537.6981 77. Jimi Airosto Open S1 - FIN 14232

6 89.28 536.5959 110. Vesa-Matti Rajala Open S1 - FIN 7676

7 88.45 531.5948 90. Emil Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 13243

8 82.70 497.0386 131. Jaakko Koljonen Open S1 - FIN 9456

9 82.69 496.9766 6. Arttu Honkanen Open S1 - FIN 13653

10 79.94 480.4248 56. Ville Niemi Open S1 - FIN 16080

11 78.19 469.9084 68. kalle lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 15479117

12 77.38 465.0824 17. Jyri Raiskio Open S1 - FIN 15016

13 76.87 461.9862 89. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

14 76.62 460.4581 57. Tomi Minkkinen Open S1 - FIN 14361

15 75.70 454.9524 58. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

16 75.27 452.3561 102. Marko Laine Open S1 - FIN 8844

17 74.95 450.4385 78. Antti Seppälä Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 7078

18 71.12 427.4034 67. Arttu Salminen Open S1 - FIN 9108

19 69.65 418.5679 109. Juha Jokinen Open S1 - FIN 15503662

20 69.00 414.6674 31. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

21 67.90 408.0978 87. Veera Kämppi Open L S1 - FIN 10180

22 66.61 400.3057 53. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

23 63.95 384.3509 62. Tero Äijälä Open S1 - FIN 14461

24 61.32 368.5477 36. Juuso Nevalainen Open S1 - FIN 12576

25 60.53 363.7871 41. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

26 59.98 360.4985 129. Sakari Virtanen Open S1 - FIN 11221

27 54.00 324.5641 39. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116

28 41.84 251.4708 101. Timo Kivelä Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 7566
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TRES SRA IV - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 623.7744 7. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

2 97.83 610.2256 3. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

3 97.51 608.2417 21. Simo Karhu Military S1 - FIN 8900

4 81.58 508.8966 18. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

5 77.28 482.0795 112. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

6 76.22 475.4581 28. Joni Kuoppala Military S1 - FIN 14359

7 69.39 432.8283 118. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

8 66.20 412.9170 30. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267

9 62.16 387.7424 97. Konsta Kivi Military S1 - FIN 13643

10 61.71 384.9164 4. Ville Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN

11 60.09 374.8051 50. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

12 42.12 262.7066 86. Juho Jalarvo Military S1 - FIN 10488

13 35.60 222.0486 33. Joni Kaikkonen Military S1 - FIN 16168

DQ 45. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978
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TRES SRA IV - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 633.8891 133. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

2 84.45 535.2899 111. Eero Tapio Standard S1 - FIN 4360

3 63.20 400.6030 24. Alex Suosaari Standard S1 - FIN 13425

4 59.67 378.2286 37. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511

DQ 69. Tomi Mäki Standard S1 - FIN 13616


